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TERMINATION

JUNCTION
CLOSURE

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

NO. OF JUNCTIONS PER BOARD
AXIMUM NO. OF JUNCTION BOARDS
NO. CABLE INPUTS

NO. OUTPUTS

PROTECTION DEGREE

MATERIAL

COLOR

———

O F1BERNET

Outdoor closures, suitable for aerial poses. It helps you, in a com-

pact solution, to create secondary branch networks both GPON

and P2P.

291,5x 201 x 237

16 M
2
2
8
IP65
Polypropylene
Black

PRODUCT DETAILS

Head office: Via degli Olmetti,18 - 00060 Formello (RM)

Share capital: € 100.000,00 - VAT: 06557181002

Ph. +39 06 90405039, +39 06 90400349 - Fax +39 06 90409266
www.fibernet.it - info@fibernet.it



